
IceCup 2020 Janúar
IT Archery (IC0120)
Bogfimisetrið Archery Range, 01-12-2020
Judges: Ingólfur Rafn Jónsson, Tryggvi Einarsson/Ingólfur Rafn Jónsson/Ásdís Lilja Hafþórsdótti
Director of Shooting: Tryggvi Einarsson/Ingólfur Rafn Jónsson/Ásdís Lilja Hafþórsdótti

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AKUR 2 001C 1407003040 ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel U R U

2 002A 1701063690 GAUTASON Máni U R U

2 001A 1101755239 GUNNARSSON Ómar Örn U C U

B.H.H. 1 004B 2907042780 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie A. U C U

1 003D 1703002380 REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg U B U

1 001D 2705983159 SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR Erla Marý U C U

BOGINN 2 001B 2603033840 ALFREÐSDOTTIR Anna María U C U

1 002A 0107624809 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Katrín Frigg U C U

1 004C 2212033050 BARKARSON Nói U C U

1 003A 1303693089 BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi U B U

1 001C 3007802379 DAXBÖCK Astrid U C U

1 003C 0106766069 GUNNARSSON Björn Leví U B U

1 001B 0801862319 HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór U R U

1 005B 0409913019 JÓNSSON Halldór Georg U R U

1 005A 2312862929 KLOS Adrian U R U

1 002D 0503654849 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna U B U

1 002C 0303612109 ÓLAFSSON Albert U R U

1 001A 2807864629 PLOSZAJ Ewa U C U

1 004A 1302622799 ROBL Oliver U R U

1 004D 1512625629 SUMARLIÐADÓTTIR Sveinbjörg Rósa U C U

1 002B 2905952589 VALSSON Valur Pálmi U R U

EFLING 2 001D 2203993469 UNNSTEINSSON Ásgeir Ingi U R U

ISL ICELAND 2 001B 2603033840 ALFREÐSDOTTIR Anna María U C U

1 002A 0107624809 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Katrín Frigg U C U

2 001C 1407003040 ARNÞÓRSDÓTTIR Rakel U R U

1 004C 2212033050 BARKARSON Nói U C U

1 003A 1303693089 BRANDSSON Ólafur Ingi U B U

1 003B 2504695199 BREMNES Leifur U B U

1 001C 3007802379 DAXBÖCK Astrid U C U

2 002A 1701063690 GAUTASON Máni U R U

1 003C 0106766069 GUNNARSSON Björn Leví U B U

2 001A 1101755239 GUNNARSSON Ómar Örn U C U

1 001B 0801862319 HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór U R U

1 005B 0409913019 JÓNSSON Halldór Georg U R U

1 005A 2312862929 KLOS Adrian U R U

1 002D 0503654849 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Birna U B U

1 004B 2907042780 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie A. U C U

1 002C 0303612109 ÓLAFSSON Albert U R U

1 001A 2807864629 PLOSZAJ Ewa U C U

1 003D 1703002380 REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg U B U

1 004A 1302622799 ROBL Oliver U R U

1 001D 2705983159 SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR Erla Marý U C U

1 004D 1512625629 SUMARLIÐADÓTTIR Sveinbjörg Rósa U C U

2 001D 2203993469 UNNSTEINSSON Ásgeir Ingi U R U

1 002B 2905952589 VALSSON Valur Pálmi U R U

S.F.Í. 1 003B 2504695199 BREMNES Leifur U B U

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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